
Friday, October 19
Weother Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 o.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30a.m., 8.2 a.m., 9.30 p.m.

ZB win me.6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Keyboard Harmonies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. O Haif Hour of Melody11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Serenade.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringt 3.0, Gardening with George Dean
30 Melody from Microgroove0 Under the Baton
15 Teenage Rhythm30 Accent on Variety50 Buylines
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakers
Theatre Orqanists
Daily Diary
Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner's Family
Suppertime Melodies
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Reserved
Late Night Variety
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices ‘9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Celebrity Artists

:2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Interior Decoration (Francis |Fairbairn)
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
On the Lighter Side
New Zealand Artists

:The Quiz Kids :
}Frontier Marshal
:Stranger in Paradise /

Today’s Singers
Light Orchestras
John Turner’s Family :From Our Long Playing
Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)
Reserved
Jazz Rhythm and Blues on Parade
enn Menzies) :

Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill!Calling School Children :

Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionWork While You Listen
Doctor Paul
Second Fiddie
Career Girl
Modern Romances
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Music
-m. Life of Mary Sothern
Excerpts from OperaWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),aturing at 3.0, A Story for a Star and |ntinental BywaysAfternoon Concert
Light VarietyJunior LeaquersLatin Rhythm
EVENING PROGRAMME /

Tea Time TunesWorld Programme ChoiceThe Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family
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.30 Music for Suppertime45 Sports Preview
. O Tune Time15 Yours Sincerely, Jane FromanReserved
0 New Brighton Is On The Air30 It’s Almost Tomorrow
0 Close down

47ZB 1040ae m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session35 Morning Star10 School Bell
Q Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
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0 Doctor Paul ;Out of the Dark
OQ Career Girl
Modern Romances ;

Random Records /

Shopping Reporter Session )

Lunch Music
The Life of Mary Sothern :

Light OrchestrasWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)Friday Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME )

Tea Time Tunes
:Choice of the Week
;The Quiz Kids
:Frontier Marshal

Stranger in ParadiseInstrumental InterludeListen to These ¢
j

John Turner’s FamilyFriday Night FrivolitiesTalking Sport (Bob Wright)Reserved
Music for End of DayClose down

5; XH 1310 secular ® m.
:

a.m. Breakfast Session
;Railway Notices :

Junior Quiz and Record
:Shoppers’ Session (Margaret isaac) |Imprisoned Heart :David’s Children

In This My LifeTo Marry for Love
Morning Variety HourMusical Mailbox (Hamilton)p.m. Lunch MusicThe Girl on the CoverLiqht Orchestras and VocalistsWomen’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle andContinental Byways (final)3. 0 Piano Medleys

3.30 The Layton Story4. 0 Popular Classics ; ;5.:0 Air Adventures of Biggles:Crown
5.465 The Story of Allan Carlyle

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music ; :6.30 Tops in Pops .

)6.45 Auckland Padvincial Stock Sale
Report j
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7%. 0 ‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7.45 Piano Playtime

| 8. 0 Frontier Marshal
| 8.30 Just for Dancing
. 0 Jazz Classics
0. O Spotlight on Sport0.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. O am. Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Chorus Time
9.45 Roland Peachy’s Royal Hawaiians10. O Angel’s Flight10.15 Not.for Publication10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Timber Ridge11. 0 Symphonic interlude11.15 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 ivan Rixon Singers2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings (finalepisode)3.30 Music of the Nations
4. 0 Xavier gat’s Orchestra4.23 Light InStrumentalists4.4) Welsh Choirs
5. 0 Variety5.30 Personality Parade: DorothySquires

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 American Light Orchestras6.30 Play It AgainFED The Quiz Kids7.30 Rawicz and Landauer
7.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)

8. 0
8.30
9. 0
| 9.30

PURPA

AWONNAs24

22009

9.45
10. 0
10.30

The Olympic Flame
Famous Trials
Kiap O’Kane
Red Norvo’s Sextet
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Light Classical Music
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping ReporterBright and BreezyDoctor Paul
My Other Love
Career Girl
The Intruder
Music of the British Isles
Melody MixtureLunch Music
-m. Life of Mary SothernWomen’s Hour (Nan Dobson)Tango TimeWinifred Atwell (piano)American Radio StarsMusic Hall Memories
Florian Zabach (violin)Air Adventures of BigglesBill Wolfgramm and his Islanders
Speed Car
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Cowboy Roundup
Tunes of the Times
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Reserved
Reserved ;Sports Preview
Close down

WINIFRED ATWELL may be heard at 3.45this afternoon from 4ZA

Herskin
is smootb
and
petal soft
yether
Foundation
Cream costs
only33

4 three
T9 flowers
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VaenishingCREAM:

PreparedKO1 RicherdHudnutLid, Auckland:
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